Features
• Performance specified for bommon IPM applications over
industrial temperature range: -40°C to 100°C
• Fast maximum propagation delays
tPHL = 480 ns
tPLH = 550 ns
• Minimized Pulse Width Distortion
PWD = 450 ns

*Technical data for these products are on separate Avago publications.
3
Ordering Information
HCPL-0466, HCPL-4506 and HCPL-J456 are UL Recognized with 3750 Vrms for 1 minute per UL1577.
HCNW4506 is UL Recognized with 5000 Vrms for 1 minute per UL1577. HCPL-0466, HCPL-4506,
HCPL-J456 and HCNW4506 are approved under CSA Component Acceptance Notice #5, File CA 88324.
      Option
Part RoHS non RoHS Surface Gull Tape UL 5000 Vrms/ IEC/EN/DIN
Number Compliant Compliant Package Mount Wing & Reel 1 Minute rating EN 60747-5-2 Quantity
-000E no option 300 mil DIP-8 50 per tube
-300E #300 X X 50 per tube
-500E #500 X X X 1000 per reel
-020E #020 X 50 per tube
HCPL-4506 -320E #320 X X X 50 per tube
-520E #520 X X X X 1000 per reel
-060E #060 X 50 per tube
-360E #360 X X X 50 per tube
-560E #560 X X X X 1000 per reel
-000E no option 300 mil DIP-8 X 50 per tube
HCPL-J456 -300E #300 X X X 50 per tube
-500E #500 X X X X 1000 per reel
-000E no option SO-8 X 100 per tube
HCPL-0466 -500E #500 X X 1500 per reel
-060E #060 X X 100 per tube
-560E #560 X X X 1500 per reel
-000E no option 400 mil X X 42 per tube
HCNW4506 -300E #300 Widebody X X X X 42 per tube
-500E #500 DIP-8 X X X X X 750 per reel
To order, choose a part number from the part number column and combine with the desired option from the
option column to form an order entry.
Example 1:
HCPL-4506-560E to order product of 300 mil DIP Gull Wing Surface Mount package in Tape and Reel
packaging with IEC/EN/DIN EN 60747-5-2 Safety Approval and RoHS compliant.
Example 2:
HCPL-4506 to order product of 300 mil DIP package in Tube packaging and non RoHS compliant.
Option datasheets are available. Contact your Avago sales representative or authorized distributor for